COMPETITIVE MAINTENANCE PRICING SUMMARY

Diagnose PM - ISX Cummins| 15.5Solo | 3axle | AC Service Rear
Check Heavy In Frame Clutch [alignment Brakes per
Engine Lube, Overhaul |replaceme axle
Light change nt Fuller
engine oil 10 speed
and filters
. onl
Competitor Phone Y
TOTAL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
AVERAGE .C.OMPETITIVE PR.ICE #DIV/O!|  #DIV/0l|  #DIV/O! #DIV/O![  #DIV/0Y  #DIV/0! #DIV/0!l  #DIV/0!
Divide by total number of items
OUR CURRENT PRICE
Regular price, not specials
DIFFERENCE #DIV/O!|  #DIV/0!| #DIV/0! #DIV/O![  #DIV/0!]  #DIV/0! #DIV/O!  #DIV/0!




Rear axle
brakes - one
Service Description  axle

MARKET RATE (total parts, labor and
supplies) #DIV/0!

LABOR
Flat Rate Hours to Perforn
(A) FRH needed Tech
Operation per repair X Cost =
TOTAL 0
PARTS

(A) Units needed

Part Number Cost X per repair =




TOTAL

$0.00

Miscellaneous, machine, supplies, etc.

TOTAL SELLING PRICE (w/out tax)

Selling Price vs. Market Difference

ELR

Current Labor GP %

Tech cost to maintain current GP%

Labor GP

Parts GP

TOTAL GP

#DIV/0!

#DIV/0!

per hour



n Repair

(B) Total GP% MU Target GP%  Target GP%
Cost Factor Price
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$ $ -
(B) Total GP% MU Target GP%  Selling
Cost X Factor Price
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00
$0.00 0.0% $0.00




$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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